
Class Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 4 08/27/2023

Trophy Name Car Class Number Total Time Index From Previous From Top Points
SS - Super Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 Sean Greer SS 78 42.352 35.279 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 2023 Chevrolet Corvette SS 198 43.955 36.615 -1.336 -1.336 9635 FALSE 0.000
T 3 John McDonnell 2023 Chevrolet Corvette SS 98 45.238 37.683 -1.068 -2.404 9362 FALSE 0.000

4 Sam Coulter SS 54 46.923 39.087 -1.404 -3.808 9026 FALSE 0.000
5 SS 11 48.812 40.66 -1.573 -5.381 8677 FALSE 0.000
6 2018 Jaguar F-Type R SS 17 51.438 42.848 -2.188 -7.569 8234 FALSE 0.000
7 2019 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 SS 5 51.626 43.004 -0.156 -7.725 8204 FALSE 0.000

AS - A Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 Tyler Rook 2012 Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport AS 11 46.445 38.224 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 Julio Serra AS 5 47.014 38.693 -0.469 -0.469 9879 FALSE 0.000
T 3 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 AS 71 47.88 39.405 -0.712 -1.181 9700 FALSE 0.000

4 Jeffrey Osborn 2011 Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport AS 77 48.618 40.013 -0.608 -1.789 9553 FALSE 0.000
5 AS 13 50.238 41.346 -1.333 -3.122 9245 FALSE 0.000
6 Ron Trimmer 2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 AS 1 60.861 50.089 -8.743 -11.865 7631 FALSE 0.000

BS - B Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 2023 Toyota GR Corolla BS 76 45.566 37.273 10000 FALSE 0.000

2 2022 Toyota Supra A91-CF Edition BS 32 49.548 40.53 -3.257 -3.257 9196 FALSE 0.000
CS - C Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 CS 44 50.159 40.679 10000 FALSE 0.000

2 Stanley Lawson 2018 Mazda MX 5 CS 68 56.917 46.16 -5.481 -5.481 8813 FALSE 0.000
DS - D Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 2023 Toyota GR86 DS 85 43.924 35.491 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 DS 6 48.847 39.468 -3.977 -3.977 8992 FALSE 0.000
T 3 2020 Subaru WRX DS 96 49.067 39.646 -0.178 -4.155 8952 FALSE 0.000

4 Jeffrey Martin DS 7 49.403 39.918 -0.272 -4.427 8891 FALSE 0.000
5 2022 Subaru BRZ DS 28 51.159 41.336 -1.418 -5.845 8586 FALSE 0.000
6 2023 Toyota GR86 DS 86 53.496 43.225 -1.889 -7.734 8211 FALSE 0.000
7 2023 Toyota GR86 DS 13 53.678 43.372 -0.147 -7.881 8183 FALSE 0.000
8 2018 Honda Civic Hatchback 2.0T DS 127 54.017 43.646 -0.274 -8.155 8132 FALSE 0.000
9 2020 Dodge Challenger GT DS 63 54.768 44.253 -0.607 -8.762 8020 FALSE 0.000

10 2018 Honda Civic Hatchback 2.0T DS 27 56.741 45.847 -1.594 -10.356 7741 FALSE 0.000
11 Charles Noel 0 Audi TTS DS 10 82.564 66.712 -20.865 -31.221 5320 FALSE 0.000

ES - E Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 ES 96 47.69 37.77 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 ES 20 47.843 37.892 -0.122 -0.122 9968 FALSE 0.000
T 3 Emilia Wright ES 92 48.733 38.597 -0.705 -0.827 9786 FALSE 0.000

4 Kelly Smith ES 120 50.589 40.066 -1.469 -2.296 9427 FALSE 0.000
FS - F Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 Matt Miller FS 96 44.308 36.022 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 Alex Osborn 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 127 47.075 38.272 -2.25 -2.25 9412 FALSE 0.000
T 3 Brian Catt 2021 Ford Mustang FS 9 47.781 38.846 -0.574 -2.824 9273 FALSE 0.000

4 2016 Cadillac Ats FS 27 48.208 39.193 -0.347 -3.171 9191 FALSE 0.000
5 FS 46 51.861 42.163 -2.97 -6.141 8544 FALSE 0.000

GS - G Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 Chris Mertens 2011 Hyundai Genesis Coupe GS 19 47.941 38.065 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 2004 BMW 330xi GS 47 50.112 39.789 -1.724 -1.724 9567 FALSE 0.000
T 3 GS 11 52.984 42.069 -2.28 -4.004 9048 FALSE 0.000

Pos

2024 Frickin Challenger Cobra 392
Steven Burkett

2017 Chevrolet Corvette Grandsport
Matt Wiese 2018 Porsche Cayman gts
Carlos Hirsch
Davin Klein

0 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1
Adrian Sweetwood

David Quinney 2022 Alfa Romeo Giulia Quadrif

Rich Dao
Adam Buffa

John Tinsley 2008 Mazda MX-5 Miata

Tom DeYoung
Greg Bouh 0 Toyabaru /
Kevin Minton

2021 Honda Civic Type Argh
Nathan Kowalski
Zihan Li
Kaden Howe
Harry Qiu
Paul Schwent
Hanyun Xu

Emily Skoglund 2000 Mazda Miata
Thomas Cindrich 1999 Mazda Miata Sport

2001 Mazda Miata
1999 Mazda Miata

2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE

Connor Sellers
Steven Ong 2001 Chevrolet Camaro Z28

Stephen Schwendeman
Craig Siress 2023 Kia Forte
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4 GS 67 55.835 44.333 -2.264 -6.268 8586 FALSE 0.000
5 1993 Honda Prelude GS 48 65.322 51.866 -7.533 -13.801 7339 FALSE 0.000

HS - H Street TRUE 0.000
T 1 2018 BMW i3s HS 1 46.872 36.841 10000 FALSE 0.000

2 2022 Honda Civic Sport HS 4 60.82 47.805 -10.964 -10.964 7707 FALSE 0.000
SSL - Super Street Ladies TRUE 0.000

1 SSL 96 46.349 38.609 10000 FALSE 0.000
GSL - G Street Ladies TRUE 0.000

1 2011 Hyundai Genesis R-Spec Coupe GSL 19 57.162 45.387 10000 FALSE 0.000
STH - Street Touring Hatchback TRUE 0.000
T 1 2003 Subaru WRX STH 67 44.883 36.445 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 Will Fox 2017 Volkswagen Golf GTI STH 42 46.53 37.782 -1.337 -1.337 9646 FALSE 0.000
T 3 STH 57 47.209 38.334 -0.552 -1.889 9507 FALSE 0.000

4 Nick Grant STH 56 50.087 40.671 -2.337 -4.226 8961 FALSE 0.000
STR - Street Touring Roadster TRUE 0.000
T 1 2023 Toyota GR86 STR 17 45.183 37.547 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 Michael Ball STR 19 45.285 37.632 -0.085 -0.085 9977 FALSE 0.000
T 3 David May STR 99 49.065 40.773 -3.141 -3.226 9209 FALSE 0.000

4 STR 95 49.107 40.808 -0.035 -3.261 9201 FALSE 0.000
5 1991 Nissan 240sx STR 11 49.834 41.412 -0.604 -3.865 9067 FALSE 0.000
6 STR 61 50.045 41.587 -0.175 -4.04 9029 FALSE 0.000
7 STR 24 50.048 41.59 -0.003 -4.043 9028 FALSE 0.000
8 Zachary Lopez STR 66 50.897 42.295 -0.705 -4.748 8877 FALSE 0.000
9 David Craig 2007 Mazda MX5 STR 76 53.42 44.392 -2.097 -6.845 8458 FALSE 0.000

STS - Street Touring Sport TRUE 0.000
1 Andrew Salazar STS 94 43.802 35.655 10000 FALSE 0.000

STU - Street Touring Ultra TRUE 0.000
T 1 2011 BMW M3 STU 14 45.573 37.826 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 STU 23 48.465 40.226 -2.4 -2.4 9403 FALSE 0.000

3 2004 Nissan 350z STU 25 57.456 47.688 -7.462 -9.862 7932 FALSE 0.000
TRUE 0.000

T 1 Matt Higgins 2003 BMW 330ci STX 33 49.08 40.098 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 STX 69 50.662 41.391 -1.293 -1.293 9688 FALSE 0.000
T 3 Kevin Jones 2013 Scion FRS STX 41 52.884 43.206 -1.815 -3.108 9281 FALSE 0.000

4 2018 Toyota 86 STX 86 56.831 46.431 -3.225 -6.333 8636 FALSE 0.000
SST - Super Street Touring TRUE 0.000

1 Ryan Dunn 2016 Dodge Viper SST 91 48.25 40.385 10000 FALSE 0.000
DSP - D Street Prepared TRUE 0.000
T 1 Mark Curry DSP 1 49.898 42.114 10000 FALSE 0.000

2 2007 Mini Cooper S DSP 63 53.52 45.171 -3.057 -3.057 9323 FALSE 0.000
FSP - F Street Prepared TRUE 0.000
T 1 2002 Ford Zx2 FSP 82 45.043 37.296 10000 FALSE 0.000

2 1980 BMW 323 FSP 44 57.244 47.398 -10.102 -10.102 7869 FALSE 0.000
SSM - Super Street Modified TRUE 0.000
T 1 Tyler Lee SSM 25 46.901 41.226 10000 FALSE 0.000

2 SSM 89 57.118 50.207 -8.981 -8.981 8211 FALSE 0.000
FP - F Prepared TRUE 0.000

1 Erik Hebert 1993 Toyota Mr2 turbo FP 47 49.866 43.732 10000 FALSE 0.000

Daniel Siress 2023 Kia Forte
Ian Fruend

Jason Proksch
Makenna Martin

Olivia Hammac 2020 Lotus Evora

Brianna Schnardthorst

David Piel

Carter Piel 2003 Subaru Impreza WRX
1998 Subaru Impreza Outback Spor

Greg Camarda
2019 Mazda Miata
2010 Mazda miata

Brett Schrum 1995 Mazda Miata
Cody Ousley
Frank Ramaesiri 2001 Mazda Miata MX5 LS
Muchen Xi 2020 Mazda MX-5 Mazda Miata RF

2006 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

Jacob Francka
Neil Landers 2020 Hyundai Veloster N
Cole Foshage

STX - Street Touring Xtreme

Adam Withrow 1991 Acura integra/

Ethan Buettner

2023 Hyundai Elantra N
Trevor Monninger

Tim Oyer
John Gualdoni

1991 Mazda MX-5 miata
Nathanael Willis 1986 Pontiac Fiero
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CM - C Modified TRUE 0.000

1 John Powell CM 31 44.532 39.901 10000 FALSE 0.000
DM - D Modified TRUE 0.000
T 1 DM 169 47.037 42.239 10000 FALSE 0.000

2 2017 Fiat 124 DM 69 48.606 43.648 -1.409 -1.409 9677 FALSE 0.000
DML - D Modified Ladies TRUE 0.000

1 2017 Fiat 124 DML 69 50.994 45.793 10000 FALSE 0.000
CAMC - Classic American Muscle Contemporary TRUE 0.000
T 1 2012 Ford Mustang CAMC 139 43.753 36.184 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 Brian Taylor CAMC 30 44.514 36.813 -0.629 -0.629 9829 FALSE 0.000
T 3 Kevin Kelly CAMC 26 44.618 36.899 -0.086 -0.715 9806 FALSE 0.000

4 CAMC 38 45.386 37.534 -0.635 -1.35 9640 FALSE 0.000
5 2012 Ford Mustang CAMC 39 46.598 38.537 -1.003 -2.353 9389 FALSE 0.000
6 2016 Ford Mustang CAMC 55 48.347 39.983 -1.446 -3.799 9050 FALSE 0.000
7 CAMC 13 49.817 41.199 -1.216 -5.015 8783 FALSE 0.000
8 2015 Dodge Challenger CAMC 12 50.223 41.534 -0.335 -5.35 8712 FALSE 0.000
9 Tim Canada 2017 Ford Mustang CAMC 4 54.368 44.962 -3.428 -8.778 8048 FALSE 0.000

10 2021 Ford Mustang GT CAMC 76 55.193 45.645 -0.683 -9.461 7927 FALSE 0.000
CAMT - Classic American Muscle Traditional TRUE 0.000
T 1 Jake Burton 1985 Ford Mustang CAMT 56 45.031 36.88 10000 FALSE 0.000
T 2 CAMT 41 45.138 36.968 -0.088 -0.088 9976 FALSE 0.000
T 3 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 77 46.206 37.843 -0.875 -0.963 9746 FALSE 0.000

4 2003 Ford Mustang CAMT 177 46.682 38.233 -0.39 -1.353 9646
5 Nick Watson CAMT 81 48.245 39.513 -1.28 -2.633 9334
6 1995 Ford Cobra CAMT 95 48.504 39.725 -0.212 -2.845 9284
7 1966 Ford Mustang CAMT 66 49.886 40.857 -1.132 -3.977 9027
8 Cameron Hill CAMT 71 50.121 41.049 -0.192 -4.169 8984
9 CAMT 141 51.252 41.975 -0.926 -5.095 8786

10 1978 Pontiac Trans Am CAMT 8 53.037 43.437 -1.462 -6.557 8490
11 Brian Uccello 1971 Plymouth Duster CAMT 1 59.207 48.491 -5.054 -11.611 7606

CAMS - Classic American Muscle Sports
T 1 CAMS 2 46.318 39.139 10000
T 2 2007 Chevrolet Corvette CAMS 23 46.534 39.321 -0.182 -0.182 9954
T 3 1969 Chevrolet Corvette CAMS 69 48.517 40.997 -1.676 -1.858 9547

4 Perry Elder 2003 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 CAMS 66 50.858 42.975 -1.978 -3.836 9107
5 Andrew Allen 2008 Chevrolet Corvette CAMS 17 54.117 45.729 -2.754 -6.59 8559
6 CAMS 12 57.561 48.639 -2.91 -9.5 8047

T 1 Casey Morgan XA 9 44.142 37.168 10000
T 2 2011 BMW M3 XA 14 45.682 38.464 -1.296 -1.296 9663
T 3 2022 Toyota Supra/ XA 8 46.734 39.35 -0.886 -2.182 9445

4 JERRY HENRY 2019 HONDA Type R XA 34 48.944 41.211 -1.861 -4.043 9019
5 XA 4 49.448 41.635 -0.424 -4.467 8927
6 Austin Wolf XA 7 50.562 42.573 -0.938 -5.405 8730

1 XB 21 45.357 38.463 10000

1 2016 Porsche Cayman XS 8 44.335 37.729 10000

1988 Reynard Formula Ford

Isaiah McMillian 2017 Fiat 124 spider classica
Travis McMillian

Kim McMillian

Dave Whitworth
2020 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE/
2014 Chevrolet Camaro

Brian Pflibsen 2016 Chevrolet Camaro
Samantha Whitworth
Randy Rosner
Connor Aspley 2019 Chevrolet Camaro ZL1
Caine Herzog

Sean Connell

Jacob Meuth 1968 Ford Torino
Todd Benne
Nick Benne

1997 Chevrolet Camaro SS
Tim Muldoon
Walter Floretta

1970 Chevrolet Chevelle
Emily Meuth 1968 Ford Torino
Dirk Downen

Dean Plumadore 2017 Chevrolet Vette GS
Chris Lybarger
Christopher Boerger

Deb Plumadore 2017 Chevrolet Vette GS
XA - Xtreme Street A

2008 Subaru Wrx
Andriy Sytyashenko
Zixuan Huang

Tyler Eichelberger 2013 Subaru Impreza WRX STI
2013 Subaru Wrx

XB - Xtreme Street B
Mason McGavock 1991 Mazda Miata

XS - Xtreme Street Sport
Michael Kopec
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1 PETKO VLAYTCHEV 2022 Polestar 2 2 EVX 99 49.286 41.006 10000
SSC - Solo Spec Coupe

1 2013 Subaru BRZ SSC 67 46.828 37.79 10000
FUN - Fun

1 2022 Toyota GR86 FUN 3 52.416 209.664 10000

EVX - Electric Vehicle Xtreme

David Zemon

Yuxing Chen


